INDOOR & OUTDOOR
P
R
O
D
U
C
T

59
Shale Grey
TYPE CODE FINISH RATING FORMAT NO. OF FACES
TILE B60D3013T-95 ANTI SLIP P5 600X600X9.5 12
PAVER SHALELIGHTGREY ANTI SLIP P5 600X600X20 12
PENCIL ROUND COPING SHALELIGHTGREYPR ANTI SLIP P5 600X400X20 12
MOULDED DROP EDGE COPING SHALELIGHTGREYMC ANTI SLIP P5 600X400X20/40 12
LEARN MORE
INTERNAL & EXTERNAL APPLICATION
600x600x20mm
DOWNLOAD DROP FACE INSTALLATION GUIDE
A stunningly subtle grey colour and natural design that highlights any colour in its vicinity
seamlessly by offering  a light neutral colour base to enable its surroundings to pop. Shale Grey
offers a natural look that can integrate into any pool, landscape or outdoor area.
60
61
Silver Travertine
TYPE CODE FINISH RATING FORMAT NO. OF FACES
TILE B60D3093T-95 ANTI SLIP P5 600X600X9.5 16
PAVER SILVERTRAVERTINE46 ANTI SLIP P5 600X400X20 16
PAVER SILVERTRAVERTINE ANTI SLIP P5 600X600X20 16
PENCIL ROUND COPING SILVERTRAVERTINEPR ANTI SLIP P5 600X400X20 16
MOULDED DROP EDGE COPING SILVERTRAVERTINEMC ANTI SLIP P5 600X400X20/40 16
LEARN MORE
INTERNAL & EXTERNAL APPLICATION
600x600x20mm
DOWNLOAD DROP FACE INSTALLATION GUIDE
Silver travertine design is the most realistic recreation of this extremely popular natural stone
world-wide. Carrying Silver and faint cream tones, this product is very versatile in application and
design.
62
63
NEW Silver Travertine
LEARN MORE
Introducing our Silver Light and Silver Ivory Travertine Porcelain Pavers, a fusion of timeless
elegance and modern practicality. Crafted meticulously to mirror the luxurious appeal of natural
travertine, these porcelain pavers redefine sophistication while offering remarkable durability for
your spaces.
COLOR TYPE CODE FINISH RATING FORMAT NO. OF FACES
IVORY TILE B36Z3092T-95 TECH GRIP P4 300X600X9.5MM 34
IVORY TILE B60Z3092T-95 TECH GRIP P4 600X600X9.5MM 17
LIGHT TILE B36Z3094T-95 TECH GRIP P4 300X600X9.5MM 34
LIGHT TILE B60Z3094T-95 TECH GRIP P4 600X600X9.5MM 17
SILVER IVORY SILVER LIGHT
INTERNAL APPLICATION
600x600x9.5mm
64
65
Grey Gum Quartzite
TYPE CODE FINISH RATING FORMAT NO. OF FACES
TILE B60D3123T-95 ANTI SLIP P5 600X600X9.5 16
PAVER GREYGUMQUARTZITE ANTI SLIP P5 600X600X20 16
DROP EDGE GREYGUMQUARTZITEDF ANTI SLIP P5 600X400X20/50 16
LEARN MORE
INTERNAL & EXTERNAL APPLICATION
600x600x20mm
DOWNLOAD DROP FACE INSTALLATION GUIDE
Grey Gum Quartzite is a rustic and modern stone recreation with varying colour tones and three
dimensional effects that imitate a split face look quartzite seamlessly tying into a huge variety of
surroundings or create a feature piece in any outdoor setting.
66
67
Pietra Grey
TYPE CODE FINISH RATING FORMAT NO. OF FACES
TILE B60D3115T-95 ANTI SLIP P5 600X600X9.5 8
PAVER PIETRAGREY ANTI SLIP P5 600X600X20 8
PENCIL ROUND COPING PIETRAGREYPR ANTI SLIP P5 600X400X20 8
DROP EDGE PIETRAGREYDF ANTI SLIP P5 600X400X20/50 8
LEARN MORE
INTERNAL & EXTERNAL APPLICATION
600x600x20mm
DOWNLOAD DROP FACE INSTALLATION GUIDE
Pietra Grey is a beautiful rendition of the natural stone with a great deal of care taken to ensure
that the final product wasn’t too dark and hot under foot. This bold and beautiful design offers
natural white veining against a unique deeper grey natural surface.
68
69
Granite Series
600x600x20mm
COLOR TYPE CODE FINISH RATING FORMAT NO. OF FACES
BEIGE PAVER D60C1933-20 ANTI SLIP P5 600X600X20 6
DARK PAVER B60C0727-20 ANTI SLIP P5 600X600X20 6
LEARN MORE
INTERNAL & EXTERNAL APPLICATION
GRANITE DARK GRANITE BEIGE
Granite tiles are an extremely popular flooring choice due to its overall resiliency, strength, and
durability. Its natural strength acid, stain, and scratch resistant property makes it the builder’s
favorite.
70
71
Rocky Series
LEARN MORE
600x600x20mm
INTERNAL & EXTERNAL APPLICATION
ROCKY BEIGE ROCKY CREAM
ROCKY GRIGIO ROCKY NERO
DOWNLOAD DROP FACE INSTALLATION GUIDE
Rocky series is perfect for creating the natural look in an interior and exterior area. It instantly
gives a wall or floor surface some personality and effortlessly create a room-stealing feature in any
spaces throughout the home.
72
73
ROCKY SERIES
COLOR TYPE CODE FINISH RATING FORMAT NO. OF FACES
BEIGE PAVER B60C2323T-20 ANTI-SLIP P5 600X600X20 16
BEIGE DROP EDGE COPING B60C2323T-20DF ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20/50 16
BEIGE TILE B60Z2323T-95 TECH GRIP P4 600X600X9.5 16
BEIGE TILE B36Z2323T-95 TECH GRIP P4 300X600X9.5 32
BEIGE PENCIL ROUND COPING B46C2323T-20PR ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20 16
CREAM PAVER B60C2322T-20 ANTI-SLIP P5 600X600X20 16
CREAM DROP EDGE COPING B60C2322T-20DF ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20/50 16
CREAM TILE B60Z2322T-95 TECH GRIP P4 600X600X9.5 16
CREAM TILE B36Z2322T-95 TECH GRIP P4 300X600X9.5 32
CREAM PENCIL ROUND COPING B46C2322T-20PR ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20 16
GRIGIO PAVER B60C2325T-20 ANTI-SLIP P5 600X600X20 16
GRIGIO DROP EDGE COPING B60C2325T-20DF ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20/50 16
GRIGIO TILE B60Z2325T-95 TECH GRIP P4 600X600X9.5 16
GRIGIO TILE B36Z2325T-95 TECH GRIP P4 300X600X9.5 32
GRIGIO PENCIL ROUND COPING B46C2325T-20PR ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20 16
NERO PAVER B60C2326T-20 ANTI-SLIP P5 600X600X20 16
NERO DROP EDGE COPING B60C2326T-20DF ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20/50 16
NERO PENCIL ROUND COPING B46C2326T-20PR ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20 16
74
75
Nuage Series
LEARN MORE
NUAGE NERO
NUAGE TAUPE
NUAGE CREAMNUAGE BEIGE
NUAGE GRIGIO
The elegance of Nuage , comes to life inspired by the French Stones, which are located in the area
called Nuova Acquitania. The main use of this classic stone is for restoration of ancient historical
places.
76
77
COLOR TYPE CODE FINISH RATING FORMAT FACES
BEIGE DROP EDGE COPING B60C1853-20DF ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20/50 24
BEIGE PENCIL ROUND COPING B60C1853-20PR ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20 24
BEIGE MOULDED DROP EDGE COPING B60C1853-20MC ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20/40 24
BEIGE PAVER B60C1853-20 ANTI-SLIP P5 600X600X20 24
BEIGE TILE B36C1853T-95 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 300X600X9.5 48
BEIGE TILE B62C1853T-10 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 600X1200X10 12
BEIGE TILE B60C1853T-95 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 600X600X9.5 24
BEIGE TILE B60D1853T-95 ANTI-SLIP P5 600X600X9.5 24
CREAM DROP EDGE COPING B60C1852-20DF ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20/50 24
CREAM PENCIL ROUND COPING B60C1852-20PR ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20 24
CREAM MOULDED DROP EDGE COPING B60C1852-20MC ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20/40 24
CREAM PAVER B60C1852-20 ANTI-SLIP P5 600X600X20 24
CREAM TILE B36C1852T-95 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 300X600X9.5 48
CREAM TILE B62C1852T-10 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 600X1200X10 12
CREAM TILE B60C1852T-95 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 600X600X9.5 24
CREAM TILE B60D1852T-95 ANTI-SLIP P5 600X600X9.5 24
GRIGIO DROP EDGE COPING B60C1854-20DF ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20/50 24
GRIGIO PENCIL ROUND COPING B60C1854-20PR ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20 24
GRIGIO MOULDED DROP EDGE COPING B60C1854-20MC ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20/40 24
GRIGIO PAVER B60C1854-20 ANTI-SLIP P5 600X600X20 24
GRIGIO TILE B36C1854T-95 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 300X600X9.5 48
GRIGIO TILE B62C1854T-10 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 600X1200X10 12
GRIGIO TILE B60C1854T-95 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 600X600X9.5 24
GRIGIO TILE B60D1854T-95 ANTI-SLIP P5 600X600X9.5 24
NERO DROP EDGE COPING B60C1856-20DF ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20/50 24
NERO PENCIL ROUND COPING B60C1856-20PR ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20 24
NERO PAVER B60C1856-20 ANTI-SLIP P5 600X600X20 24
NERO TILE B36C1856T-95 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 300X600X9.5 48
NERO TILE B62C1856T-10 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 600X1200X10 12
NERO TILE B60C1856T-95 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 600X600X9.5 24
TAUPE DROP EDGE COPING B60C1855-20DF ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20/50 24
TAUPE PENCIL ROUND COPING B60C1855-20PR ANTI-SLIP P5 600X400X20 24
TAUPE PAVER B60C1855-20 ANTI-SLIP P5 600X600X20 24
TAUPE TILE B36C1855T-95 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 300X600X9.5 48
TAUPE TILE B62C1855T-10 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 600X1200X10 12
TAUPE TILE B60C1855T-95 MATT WITH GRAINS P2 600X600X9.5 24
NUAGE SERIES
600x600x20mm
INTERNAL & EXTERNAL APPLICATION DOWNLOAD DROP FACE INSTALLATION GUIDE
78
79
Turko Series NEW
TYPE CODE FINISH RATING FORMAT NO. OF FACES
TILE B36Z3143-95 TECHGRIP P4 300X600X9.5 42
TILE B60Z3143-95 TECHGRIP P4 600X600X9.5 21
TILE B62Z3143-10 TECHGRIP P4 600X1200X10.5 14
3PC DROP EDGE COPING B46Z3143-20DF3P TECHGRIP P4 600X400X20/40 21
PENCIL ROUND COPING B46Z3143-20PR TECHGRIP P4 600X400X20 21
PAVER B60Z3143-20 TECHGRIP P4 600X600X20 21
LEARN MORE
INTERNAL & EXTERNAL APPLICATION
600x600x20mm
DOWNLOAD DROP FACE INSTALLATION GUIDE
Europe Imports has gone to great lengths immortalising this rare Turkish limestone into a stunning
NEW original porcelain design called ‘Turko’.  This series offers grey & beige tones (referred to as
‘Greige’ in the design sector) with detailed veins/structure and natural movement inherent to the
natural stone itself.
80
81
Old Castle Series
COLOR TYPE CODE FINISH RATING FORMAT NO. OF FACES
CREAM TILE D36B1800G-95 FLAT MATT P3 300X600X9.5 10
CREAM TILE D60B1800G-95 FLAT MATT P3 600X600X9.5 5
GRIGIO TILE D36B1803G-95 FLAT MATT P3 300X600X9.5 10
GRIGIO TILE D60B1803G-95 FLAT MATT P3 600X600X9.5 5
GRIGIO TILE D60A1803G-95 MOULD MATT P4 600X600X9.5 5
SILVER TILE D60B1801G-95 FLAT MATT P3 600X600X9.5 5
LEARN MORE
OLD CASTLE CREAM OLD CASTLE GRIGIO
OLD CASTLE SILVER
INTERNAL/ EXTERNAL APPLICATION
600x600x9.5mm
Old castle porcelain look like natural sandstone by its soft, spotted stone appearance. These
porcelain tiles offer the perfect compromise: all the charm and natural beauty of old castle.
82
83
Terazzo Series
TERAZZO GRIGIO TERAZZO NERO
INTERNAL APPLICATION
600x600x9.5mm
COLOR TYPE CODE FINISH RATING FORMAT NO. OF FACES
GRIGIO TILE B60B1315T-95 FLAT MATT P1 600X600X9.5 6
NERO TILE B60B1317T-95 FLAT MATT P1 600X600X9.5 6
LEARN MORE
Terrazzo is a granite-effect porcelain offering the image of a natural “mosaic” made from pieces
of different sizes. The multi-toned look makes it appear very organic like they are made of stone.
84
85
Europe Imports stock a wide range of stone materials
from around the world. We aim to supply the best
materials available regardless of the selection. We offer
premium and standard selections as stocked items
however we are able to work with our partners to import
any quality selection required. Whether it be an ultra-
premium custom format project or a commercial grade
high quantity project, we have you covered.
We aim to have the following qualities for our stocked
materials (may vary depending on stone).
Minimal holing (travertine and alike)
High density above (2.5t)
Consistent colours from crate to crate
No fillers for premium materials
Minimal fillers used for standard/other selections.
No scratching or machine marks on surfaces
High quality surface finishings
<5% with defect designated to use for cuts.
+/-1mm tolerance in all dimensions
Dimensionally stable and accurate
Quality edging and profiling
CLASSIC TRAVERTINE
86
Premium Silver Travertine
LEARN MORE
Although named Silver, this dense travertine often holds stunning mixtures of both silver and
beige tones which allows the product to compliment a wide variety of surrounds.
87
LEARN MORE
Myra Limestone
Myra Limestone is a famous quarry in Turkey that produces one of the most elegant and subtle
limestones. This stone is soft to the touch yet still dense and suitable for swimming pools.
88
LEARN MORE
Agean Silver Marble
Europe Imports have exclusive world-wide rites to this product and it is absolutely gorgeous.
You’ll find a sandbrushed finish in soft, warm, grey colour and champaign undertones. This new
limestone will not disappoint.
89
Aria Limestone
Europe Imports have exclusive world-wide rites to this product and it is absolutely gorgeous.
You’ll find a sandbrushed finish in soft, warm, grey colour and champaign undertones. This new
limestone will not disappoint.
LEARN MORE
90
Tundra Grey Limestone
LEARN MORE
Sourced from one of the first Tundra quarry, this most desirable selection is designed with
sandbrushed finish emphasizing the stunning patterns and colours that the original Tundra
quarry produces.
91
LEARN MORE
Cumulus Grey Marble
Named for its cloud like patterns and appearance, Cumulus grey marble is a very hardy and
durable marble that offers beautiful tones of silver and greys that will match the modern-day
designed homes and a wide variety of colour palates.
92
LEARN MORE
Classic Light Travertine
The classic tones of beige and ivory gives your flooring both modern and traditional look.